
Saturday 5 May 
1-4pm 

Pilgrim Morris Men—www.pilgrimmorrismen.org.uk 
Day of dance, singing, fun & merriment—up to six Morris sides. Town Centre & Castle. 

Sunday 13 May 
2-4pm 

Mole Valley Silver Band—www.molevalleysilverband.org.uk  
Varied music from traditional brass band marches to show themes. Something for everyone! 

Sunday 20 May 
2-4pm 

twentyfivemiles— 07917 733 703 @25Miles (Facebook) 
Motown/Soul covers band fronted by a truly amazing female vocalist backed by guitar, bass and drums. 

Saturday 2 June 
12 noon—4pm 

Picnic in the Castle Grounds—www.guildford.gov.uk/guildfordinbloom 
A fantastic, free, family fun day with music & entertainment from the bandstand. 

Sunday 10 June 
2-4pm 

Squeezebox—07515 198577—https://www.facebook.com/pg/squeezeboxlive/videos/?ref=page_internal  
Original and cover songs, ranging from pop, blues and reggae both modern and older. Come and sing along. 

14 to 30 June 
Racks Close GU1 3XZ 

Guildford Shakespeare Company—www.guildford-shakespeare-company.co.uk 
Robin Hood—Join award winning GSC & their Merry Men on an adventure in the wooded glade. 

Sunday 17 June 
2-4pm 

The Cobham Band—07519 660 174—www.thecobhamband.org  
A traditional brass band concert featuring favourite tunes from shows, pop and classical music. 

Sunday 24 June 
2-4pm 

Cactus Brass—www.cactusbrass.co.uk  
Relax in the park to a brass quintet with sounds of pop, classical and easy listening. 

Sunday 1 July 
2-4pm 

Merton Concert Band—www.mertonconcertband.org.uk 
Big band show music & light classics appealing to both young and old. 

Sunday 8 July 
2-4pm 

Guildford Salvation Army Band — www.salvationarmy.org.uk/guildford  
Celebrating our 137th Anniversary, music of all genres & styles with a Christian message. 

25-28 July Herald Players—www.heraldplayers.org  
Enjoy outdoor theatre in the magnificent grounds of Guildford Castle. 

Sunday 5 August Alice Day—https://www.guildford.gov.uk/castle 
A day of free entertainment inspired by Lewis Carroll’s story book character Alice. 

Sunday 12 August 
2-4pm 

Norwood Wind Ensemble—www.norwoodwind.com  
Over thirty talented amateur musicians with a varied repertoire. Classics to popular, modern compositions.  

Sunday 19 August 
2-4pm 

Herd of Sax—07818 568050—www.herdofsax.co.uk  
A saxophone choir of around 12 musicians playing a range of jazz, pop and light music.  

Sunday 2 September  
2-4pm 

The Mighty Lemons—Mightylemons.com  
An all singing, all swinging. Our little instruments make a big sound! Popular songs from all decades. 

Sunday 9 September 
2-4pm 

Bracknell and Wokingham Community Band Second Wind—01344 354227—bwcb.org 
Toe-tapping light classics, popular film & show tunes, contemporary and older pop songs. 

Saturday 15 September Historia Normannis Re-Enactment group celebrating Heritage Open Day Weekend 
www.heritageopendays.org.uk 

Sunday 16 September 
2-4pm 

Strassenbahnhaltestelle Clarinet Quartet — 07710 923 820  
Music from the past 500 years, written or arranged for 4 clarinets of various sizes. 

Sunday 23 September 
2-4pm 

Show Choir—www.show-choir.co.uk—07957 928099 
Not just a choir, a theatrical experience! Singing songs from West End Shows. 

Guildford Castle Grounds  

Summer Events 
Free Bandstand Concerts 

and 
Outdoor Theatre Performances 

Booking essential. Tickets available direct from the theatre companies 

https://www.facebook.com/pg/squeezeboxlive/videos/?ref=page_internal

